17 FEBRUARY

Tender No: 4381 -
672 Licence Units of $2,000 Each

Name
Successful

S D Mandeno Electronic Equipment Co
Philips New Zealand Ltd

Philips New Zealand Ltd

Pudney & Lee Ltd

As Insufficient Bids Were Received,

Tender No: 4382 -
13 Licence Units of $2,000 Each

Name

Invalid
H W Lennox Engineering Supp Ltd

As Insufficient Bids Were Received,

Tender No: 4383 -
17 Licence Units of $2,000 Each

Name
Successful

Olex Canzac Cables Ltd
Olex Canzac Cables Ltd

Unsuccessful

Dulmison NZ Ltd
Dulmison NZ Ltd
Dulmison NZ Ltd
N Z Insulators Ltd
Dulmison NZ Ltd

Tender No: 4384 -
43 Licence Units of $2,000 Each

Name
Successful

Industrial Structures Ltd
Industrial Structures Ltd
Industrial Structures Ltd
George & Ashton (N Z) Ltd

Unsuccessful

James Herbert Gardner

Cyclone-Cmi Industries Ltd
Freightways Rd Otago (A Div of Frght
Antip Services Ltd

Forster Container Repairs Ltd
Tellus Vacuum Cleaners NZ Ltd
Forster Container Repairs Ltd

Titan Plant Services Ltd

Rambler Flowers Ltd

Invalid

Direct Diesel Supps Ltd
Bullet Reclaim Ltd

Tender No: 4385 -
37 Licence Units of $2,000 Each

Name
Successful

Metropolitan Machinery (Wgtn) Ltd
Howard Rotavator Co Ltd

Vitel Video

Howard Rotavator Co Ltd

Unsuccessful

MacAgri Distributors Ltd
Howard Rotavator Co Ltd
Vitel Video

Tender No: 4386 -
133 Licence Units of $2,000 Each

THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Item Code:

Ex85075

Location

Auckland

Wellington
Wellington
Wellington

567 Units Available At

Item Code:

Ex85078

Location

Auckland

Units
Sought
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$4 Premium

Units
Sought

13 Units Available At Zero Premium

Item Code:

Item Code:

Item Code:

Item Code:

Ex85081

Location

Auckland
Auckland

Pakuranga
Pakuranga
Pakuranga
Temuka

Pakuranga

Ex86005

Location

Dunedin
Dunedin
Dunedin
Dunedin

Dunedin
Christchurch
Dunedin
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Auckland
Lower Hutt
Levin

Christchurch
Waikanae

87005

Location

Trentham
Wellington
Auckland
Wellington

Auckland
Wellington
Auckland

87010

Units
Sought
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Bid Rate
Per Unit

40.00
15.00
1.00
1.00

Bid Rate
Per Unit

0.00

Bid Rate
Per Unit

485.00
358.00

201.00
101.00
51.00
20.00
0.00

Bid Rate
Per Unit

1,005.00
805.00
505.00
302.00

301.00
300.00
300.00
281.00
281.00
268.00
153.00
100.00

90.00

600.00
400.00

Bid Rate
Per Unit

20.00
10.00
1.00
1.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

667

Premium

200.00
150.00
40.00
50.00

Premium

0.00

Premium

4,850.00
2,506.00

Premium

6,030.00
5,635.00
6,060.00
5,436.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
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Premium

100.00
150.00
10.00
7.00



