THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

Tender No: 4381 - 672 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: Ex85075				
Name	Location	Units Sought	Units Won	Bid Rate Per Unit	Premium
Successful					
S D Mandeno Electronic Equipment Co	Auckland	5	5	40.00	200.00
Philips New Zealand Ltd	Wellington	10	10	15.00	150.00
Philips New Zealand Ltd	Wellington	40	40	1.00	40.00
Pudney & Lee Ltd	Wellington	50	50	1.00	50.00
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	567 Units Available At \$	4 Premium			
Tender No: 4382 - 13 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: Ex85078				
		Units	Units	Bid Rate	D
Name	Location	Sought	Won	Per Unit	Premium
Invalid					
H W Lennox Engineering Supp Ltd	Auckland	5	0	0.00	0.00
	13 Units Available At Zero P	romium			
As Insufficient Bids Were Received,	13 Units Available At Zelo F	emrum			
Tender No: 4383 -	Item Code: Ex85081				
17 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each					
		Units	Units	Bid Rate	
Name	Location	Sought	Won	Per Unit	Premium
Successful					
	المسم المامانية	10	10	485.00	4,850.00
Olex Canzac Cables Ltd Olex Canzac Cables Ltd	Auckland Auckland	7	7	358.00	2,506.00
	nachtana		•	303.00	_,,,,,,,,,
Unsuccessful					
Dulmison NZ Ltd	Pakuranga	3	0	201.00	0.00
Dulmison NZ Ltd	Pakuranga	5	0	101.00	0.00
Dulmison NZ Ltd N Z Insulators Ltd	Pakuranga Temuka	5 8	0 0	51.00 20.00	0.00
Dulmison NZ Ltd	Pakuranga	4	0	0.00	0.00
Durini 3011 NZ Etu	1 unui ungu	•	ŭ		0.00
Tender No: 4384 - 43 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each	Item Code: Ex86005				
		Units	Units	Bid Rate	
Name	Location	Sought	Won	Per Unit	Premium
Successful					
Industrial Structures Ltd	Dunedin	6	6	1,005.00	6,030.00
Industrial Structures Ltd	Dunedin	7	7	805.00	5,635.00
Industrial Structures Ltd	Dunedin	12	12	505.00	6,060.00
George & Ashton (N Z) Ltd	Dunedin	25	18	302.00	5,436.00
Unsuccessful					
James Herbert Gardner	Dunedin	25	0	301.00	0.00
Cyclone-Cmi Industries Ltd	Christchurch	10	0	300.00	0.00
Freightways Rd Otago (A Div of Frght	Dunedin	1	0	300.00	0.00
Antip Services Ltd	Auckland	25	0	281.00	0.00
Forster Container Repairs Ltd	Auckland	18	0	281.00	0.00
Tellus Vacuum Cleaners NZ Ltd	Auckland	3 7	0 0	268.00 153.00	0.00 0.00
Forster Container Repairs Ltd Titan Plant Services Ltd	Auckland Lower Hutt	1	0	100.00	0.00
Rambler Flowers Ltd	Levin	1	0	90.00	0.00
	20,1				
Invalid					
Direct Diesel Supps Ltd	Christchurch	25	0	600.00	0.00
Bullet Reclaim Ltd	Waikanae	25	0	400.00	0.00
Tender No: 4385 -	Item Code: 87005				
37 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each		Units	Units	Bid Rate	
Name	Location	Sought	Won	Per Unit	Premium
	Location	Sought			
Successful					
Metropolitan Machinery (Wgtn) Ltd	Trentham	5	5	20.00	100.00
Howard Rotavator Co Ltd	Wellington	15	15	10.00	150.00
Vitel Video	Auckland	10	10 7	1.00 1.00	10.00 7.00
Howard Rotavator Co Ltd	Wellington	15	1	1.00	7.00
Unsuccessful					
MacAgri Distributors Ltd	Auckland	37	0	0.00	0.00
Howard Rotavator Co Ltd	Wellington	7	0	0.00	0.00
Vitel Video	Auckland	30	0	0.00	0.00
VICCI VIGCO					

Tender No: 4386 - 133 Licence Units of \$2,000 Each

Item Code: 87010